## **Sun City Summerlin Dance Company**

## Photo Release Form

I hereby give Sun City Summerlin Community Association, Inc. (SCSCAI) consent to photograph, videotape and record my image and/or voice to be used in the following ways:

- SCSCAI Websites
- Dance Company Website
- SCSCAI Link Magazine
- Dance Company Newsletter
- SCSCAI Bulletin Boards
- Dance Company Bulletin Boards
- SCSCAI Electronic Bulletin Boards
- SCSCAI Public Televisions

I understand that no special compensation will be provided to me for the use of my image and that I may not be informed in advance of the specific use of my image.

	 /_	/_	
Releasors Signature and Date			
Releasors Printed Name			